AL

BAY CITIES LEAGUE
OF JUNIOR GOLFERS

2025 Course Availability & Conflict Sheet

Please complete and return via email to marklbriggs@comcast.net by January 15, 2025

CLUB NAME:

INSTRUCTIONS: Provide a minimum of five (5) Saturdays from May 24th through July 26th that your club can
host a regular season home match. We ask for five Saturdays to give us flexibility in preparing the schedules even
though you will only be required to host three home matches during the regular season.

Each team will play six (6) matches during the regular season, three home and three away. Eight teams will qualify for
the Playoffs. The quarter finals will be held on Saturday, August 2™ and the winners of those matches will advance to
the semi-final the next day on Sunday, August 3rd. The winners of the two semi-final matches will advance to the BCL
Championship Match the weekend of August 9 and 10 (36 holes —one home and one away match). Please also confirm
the dates your club can host during the playoffs if your team advances.

REGULAR SEASON MATCHES (select at least five (5) dates)

Week 1: Division Match, Sat. May 24 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 2: Division Match, Sat. May 31  We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 3: Division Match, Sat. June 7  We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 4: Division Match, Sat. June 14 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 5: Division Match, Sat. June 21  We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 6: Division Match, Sat. June 28 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 7: Division Match, Sat. July 5 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 8: Division Match, Sat. July 12 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 9: Division Match, Sat. July 19  We can host this match at our club: Yes or No
Week 10: Division Match, Sat. July 26 We can host this match at our club: Yes or No

THE PLAYOFFES (If your team qualifies for the playoffs, confirm which days you can host)

Playoffs-Round 1 Sat. August2  We can host this playoff match at our club: Yes or No
Playoffs Round 2 Sun. August 3 We can host this playoff match at our club: Yes or No
Championship Sat. August 9  We can host this championship match at our club: Yes or No
Championship Sun. August 10 We can host this championship match at our club: Yes or No

OTHER CONFELICTS: Are there any Saturdays that your team CANNOT play a match other than the course conflicts noted
above, i.e., your junior club championship or other conflict. We will do our best to schedule your regular season matches
around these conflicts.

Date: Other Conflict:




